
HAMERNICK DECORATING CENTER
1392 RiCE STREET
ST.PAUL,MN 55117
Telephone:651‐ 487‐3211

ACκⅣOnttEDCMENア

age  l

BR:AN KRAUT
956 GERANIUM
ST.PAUL,MN 55117

BRIAN KRAU丁
956 GERANIUM
ST.PAUL,MN 55117

08/11/16 NET 60 TERMS CG612034

lnventory Style/ltem Color/Description Quantity Units Price Extension

11329777
02
1

VIBRANT
131‐CARPET INSTALLAT10N
SUPPLY/1NSTALL METALS

∨ELLUM 1,197 00 SF
133.00 SY
18 00 LF

1.33    1,592.01
6.00      798.00
3.00       5400

,Mg, *" / z,//,,a

-08/12/16

Subtotal:

Sales ttax:

Misc.Tax:

lNVOICE TOTAL:
Discount:

Less Payment(s):

BALANCE DUE:

9:50AM―

2,444.01

0.00

0.00

$2,444.01
0.00

0.00

Sales Representa‖ ve(s):

M:LL D!REC丁

Thank you for your patronage

S2,444.01

Sold丁 o Ship To

Order Date Main PO Number Order Number


